
RBMX 65 Cadetti - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 163 MANCINI S. - KTM 12:42.390
Tempo Gara

1 2:07.439 14:03:29.088

2 2:06.451 14:05:35.539

3 2:06.543 14:07:42.082

4 2:05.411 14:09:47.493

5 2:07.165 14:11:54.658

6 2:09.381 14:14:04.039

 Po. 2 - # 172 RISPOLI B. - KTM + 00.765
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.307 14:03:27.956

2 2:06.962 14:05:34.918

3 2:07.657 14:07:42.575

4 2:07.521 14:09:50.096

5 2:07.538 14:11:57.634

6 2:07.170 14:14:04.804

 Po. 3 - # 158 GASPARI A. - KTM + 01.260
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.925 14:03:28.574

2 2:08.083 14:05:36.657

3 2:06.556 14:07:43.213

4 2:07.587 14:09:50.800

5 2:07.473 14:11:58.273

6 2:07.026 14:14:05.299

 Po. 4 - # 164 MARIANI M. - KTM + 23.359
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.299 14:03:36.948

2 2:09.708 14:05:46.656

3 2:11.424 14:07:58.080

4 2:10.166 14:10:08.246

5 2:10.370 14:12:18.616

6 2:08.782 14:14:27.398

 Po. 5 - # 166 NARDO M. - Husqvarna + 25.184
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.775 14:03:44.424

2 2:11.739 14:05:56.163

3 2:08.981 14:08:05.144

4 2:08.241 14:10:13.385

5 2:08.115 14:12:21.500

6 2:07.723 14:14:29.223

 Po. 6 - # 153 BIFFI G. - KTM + 28.785
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.391 14:03:38.040

2 2:11.441 14:05:49.481

3 2:10.991 14:08:00.472

4 2:09.711 14:10:10.183

5 2:10.291 14:12:20.474

6 2:12.350 14:14:32.824

 Po. 7 - # 177 PASQUATO R. - KTM + 33.282
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.760 14:03:34.409

2 2:11.864 14:05:46.273

3 2:13.660 14:07:59.933

4 2:12.819 14:10:12.752

5 2:12.637 14:12:25.389

6 2:11.932 14:14:37.321

 Po. 8 - # 169 PERRONE R. - KTM + 34.193
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.881 14:03:39.530

2 2:13.724 14:05:53.254

3 2:10.882 14:08:04.136

4 2:12.377 14:10:16.513

5 2:12.470 14:12:28.983

6 2:09.249 14:14:38.232

 Po. 9 - # 154 BRANDINI D. - KTM + 38.604
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.884 14:03:36.533

2 2:12.501 14:05:49.034

3 2:13.390 14:08:02.424

4 2:12.994 14:10:15.418

5 2:12.789 14:12:28.207

6 2:14.436 14:14:42.643

 Po. 10 - # 150 ALAMANNI E. - Husqvarna + 49.564
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.153 14:03:43.802

2 2:15.291 14:05:59.093

3 2:12.383 14:08:11.476

4 2:14.187 14:10:25.663

5 2:13.552 14:12:39.215

6 2:14.388 14:14:53.603

 Po. 11 - # 152 BARBIERI M. - KTM + 52.088
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.442 14:03:45.091

2 2:17.192 14:06:02.283

3 2:12.529 14:08:14.812

4 2:12.032 14:10:26.844

5 2:14.532 14:12:41.376

6 2:14.751 14:14:56.127

 Po. 12 - # 167 ORLANDO G. - KTM + 53.120
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.086 14:03:44.735

2 2:16.772 14:06:01.507

3 2:14.397 14:08:15.904

4 2:13.834 14:10:29.738

5 2:13.382 14:12:43.120

6 2:14.039 14:14:57.159

 Po. 13 - # 170 PIVETTA F. - KTM + 1:18.107
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.331 14:03:37.980

2 2:14.930 14:05:52.910

3 2:14.495 14:08:07.405

4 2:16.390 14:10:23.795

5 2:39.701 14:13:03.496

6 2:18.650 14:15:22.146

Fastest lap: 2:05.411 
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 Po. 14 - # 151 BACIGALUPO E. - KTM + 1:19.118
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.508 14:03:41.157

2 2:14.652 14:05:55.809

3 2:14.938 14:08:10.747

4 2:14.302 14:10:25.049

5 2:39.156 14:13:04.205

6 2:18.952 14:15:23.157

 Po. 15 - # 162 LUCCHESI D. - Husqvarna + 1:21.886
Diff. Primo

1 2:26.887 14:03:48.536

2 2:19.863 14:06:08.399

3 2:18.605 14:08:27.004

4 2:18.145 14:10:45.149

5 2:20.476 14:13:05.625

6 2:20.300 14:15:25.925

 Po. 16 - # 175 SCANDIANI J. - Husqvarna + 1:27.111
Diff. Primo

1 2:28.469 14:03:50.118

2 2:19.109 14:06:09.227

3 2:20.810 14:08:30.037

4 2:19.113 14:10:49.150

5 2:21.456 14:13:10.606

6 2:20.544 14:15:31.150

 Po. 17 - # 159 INVERNICI D. - KTM + 1:28.493
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.947 14:03:47.596

2 2:19.910 14:06:07.506

3 2:23.391 14:08:30.897

4 2:22.014 14:10:52.911

5 2:21.553 14:13:14.464

6 2:18.068 14:15:32.532

 Po. 18 - # 174 VECCHI N. - Husqvarna + 1:29.137
Diff. Primo

1 2:28.896 14:03:50.545

2 2:22.258 14:06:12.803

3 2:20.623 14:08:33.426

4 2:20.552 14:10:53.978

5 2:21.683 14:13:15.661

6 2:17.515 14:15:33.176

 Po. 19 - # 168 PELIZZOLI A. - KTM + 1:37.091
Diff. Primo

1 2:31.336 14:03:52.985

2 2:22.655 14:06:15.640

3 2:21.523 14:08:37.163

4 2:20.478 14:10:57.641

5 2:21.682 14:13:19.323

6 2:21.807 14:15:41.130

 Po. 20 - # 165 MARIANI N. - KTM + 1:40.245
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.439 14:03:43.088

2 3:01.823 14:06:44.911

3 2:13.371 14:08:58.282

4 2:14.613 14:11:12.895

5 2:15.447 14:13:28.342

6 2:15.942 14:15:44.284

 Po. 21 - # 176 SCANDIANI G. - KTM + 1:53.383
Diff. Primo

1 2:30.788 14:03:52.437

2 2:26.070 14:06:18.507

3 2:24.410 14:08:42.917

4 2:25.052 14:11:07.969

5 2:25.599 14:13:33.568

6 2:23.854 14:15:57.422

 Po. 22 - # 156 DAL FITTO P. - KTM + 1:53.942
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.732 14:03:42.381

2 2:18.418 14:06:00.799

3 2:17.695 14:08:18.494

4 2:18.318 14:10:36.812

5 2:59.480 14:13:36.292

6 2:21.689 14:15:57.981

 Po. 23 - # 161 FRANCUCCI L. - KTM + 1:55.079
Diff. Primo

1 2:29.577 14:03:51.226

2 2:23.186 14:06:14.412

3 2:21.413 14:08:35.825

4 2:39.071 14:11:14.896

5 2:20.656 14:13:35.552

6 2:23.566 14:15:59.118

 Po. 24 - # 160 KRAL R. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.781 14:03:49.430

2 3:02.877 14:06:52.307

3 2:22.228 14:09:14.535

4 2:22.967 14:11:37.502

5 2:44.409 14:14:21.911

 Po. 25 - # 171 QUARTINI L. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 3:22.195 14:04:43.844

2 2:31.872 14:07:15.716

3 2:36.042 14:09:51.758

4 2:38.242 14:12:30.000

5 2:37.910 14:15:07.910

Fastest lap: 2:05.411 
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